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Anlage
Hiltentalstr. 15, 73342 Bad Ditzenbach

Hallenadresse
, 73342 Bad Ditzenbach-Gosbach

Sportwart/in
Staudenmaier, Patriz
T 0160 3210310 patriz.staudenmaier@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schweizer, Waltraud
T +497335 6795 wally.schweizer@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Oliver Sprinzl
m 0173 3203299; oli.sprinzi@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Sprinzl, Oliver

Reichelt, Michael

Dr. Aichholzer, Walter
Staudenmeyer, Wolfgang
Roidl, Rudi

Weber, Joachim

Mann, Jurgen

~N o o WDN PR

Ersatzspieler
E1 GroBmann, Theo
E2 Schweizer, Heinz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16991390
17103472
16590445
16591252
16051303
17053394
15850733

15102267
14601805

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK21,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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